ICT

Fuels

Air Transport

Building & Construction
Food & Catering
Transportation & Storage
Travel

Real Estate

Others

Vehicles

Security

Professional Services
Industrial Cleaning
Financial & Insurance
Lodging & Conference Services
Engineering Services
Power Generation & Distribution
Utilities

Pharma & Health
Education

Industrial

$213,170,590
$68,875,886
$300,075,844
$162,939,349
$55,018,168
$99,814,023
$157,191,227
$98,209,892
$23,645,359
$75,562,054
$17,172,522
$64,071,349
$21,844,538
$51,453,781
$34,436,857
$27,885,259
$2,875,547
$24,718,881
$6,671,884
$16,106,229
$6,255,983

$242,654,752
$380,624,532
$88,861,182
$129,735,416
$235,537,913
$107,014,655
$27,133,965
$40,313,193
$81,697,483
$24,060,633
$75,738,909
$26,675,975
$32,730,088
$1,735,701
$5,146,195
$9,915,515
$34,203,295
$9,697,913
$27,368,911
$5,008,534
$14,700,973

$455,825,342
$449,500,419
$388,937,026
$292,674,765
$290,556,081
$206,828,678
$184,325,192
$138,523,085
$105,342,842
$99,622,687
$92,911,431
$90,747,324
$54,574,626
$53,189,482
$39,583,052
$37,800,774
$37,078,842
$34,416,794
$34,040,795
$21,114,763
$20,956,956
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